1075    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1075
Benchtop
Specifications & Ordering Information
Slope control: 80 to 120%        Input impedance:  >1012 Ω        Operating temperature: 0 to 50°C
  Benchtop pH 510 and Ion 510 Meters
Advanced features at an economical price!
l �Store and recall 50 readings in memory
l �Feature a simple push-button keypad—ideal for use in the lab or plant
These easy-to-use, microprocessor-based meters feature hold, ATC,
recorder output, and electrode diagnostics. The convenient pull-out
quick reference card keeps procedures handy at all times. The large,
dual-display LCD provides excellent visibility—even from a distance.
Meters accept electrodes with
a BNC connector.
Ion 510 meter 35619-20
Catalog number Model Description Price
KH-35619-02 pH 510 Meter only
KH-35619-03 pH 510
Meter with “all-in-one” electrode
KH-35619-23 Ion 510
KH-35619-10 pH 510 Meter with double-junction pH electrode, .
ATC probe, and removable swing-arm
electrode holder
KH-35619-20 Ion 510
KH-35619-12 pH 510 Meter with removable
KH-35619-22 Ion 510 swing-arm electrode holder
pH 510 meter
35619-10
Removable electrode
holder attaches to